STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FOWLER ABO POOL LILLIE LEASE
LOCATION - 2100’ FNL, 1800’ FSL, SEC. 23, T24S, R37E
ARCH PETROLEUM INC., OPERATOR

10 DESTA DRIVE, STE. 420E
MIDLAND, TX 79705

RECORD OF INCLINATION

MEASURED DEPTH COURSE LENGTH
FEET HUNDREDS OF FT.
282 282

553 271

810 257

1018 208

1310 292

1807 497

2206 399

2746 540

3246 500

3434 188

3567 133

4056 489

4514 458

5010 496

5514 504

6067 553

6500 433

This information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

CANTEX DRILLING INC.

e 2.2/-97

Signature of Authorized ®€presentative
Bill Talley - Drillin perintendent
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